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Num Atleta

114
34
2
3
175
106
140
68
91
192
190
166
96
28
88
60
162
112

123
92
198
39
101
178
168
163
81

32
59
17
200
142
14
149
158
128
197
153

LEONARDO ALVES SANTOS

JOSE CHARLES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO SANTANA DA SILVA
RENATO SOUZA

SILEI DA SILVA

JUNIOR MENDES

FARLANE COSTADA SILVA
GERALDO NASCIMENTO TRAGINO
JHONES BELINASSI

VALTEIR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
URIAS FERREIRA RODRIGUES
RAVANDER LINO

WILLIAM RIBEIRO MATOS
CARLOS ADRIANO JESUS SANTOS
JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA SOUZA
FABIO C. ASSUNCAO

RAFAEL SANTOS ROCHA

LARLEY PEREIRA MATTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA SIMOES
JOAO BATISTA MARTINELLE MATIAS
WESLEY CHEFFI DOS SANTOS

DENIS ALEXANDRE BONIZIOLI
JUAREZ SANTOS

SILVIO PATRICIO DA CRUZ

RENATO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA
RAINAN MENDES BARROS

[ZAQUE FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA
ALMEIDA

CLEYTON FLORENCIO OLIMPIO
EVERTON LUCAS MARQUES
ANDRE ANDRADE PEREIRA
ZILMARIO PEREIRA NUMES
MAURO DA SILVA BRUNELLI
ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO
NATAN DA SILVA BATISTA
PATRICK PORTO FANTONI
WASHINGTON

WEKSLEY BARROS

KEVIN
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Idd.

44
32
40
46
46
28
41
54
41
50
44
37
33
19
45
39
40
18

45
39
32
53
52
43
43
13
23

41
27
44
54
52
45
22
38
37
45
22

MASC

M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M0019
M4049
M3039
M4049
M0019

M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049
M4049
MO0019
M2029

M4049
M2029
M4049
M5059
M5059
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029

Faixa F.E C.

N U1 W D PN R W NN R R R
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Vo]

10

11

12

Equipe

LINHARES QUE CORRE
EU MESMO

LINHARES QUE CORRE
LINHARES QUE CORRE
GARRA RUNNING

LINHARES QUE CORRE
BEBEDURO RUN

LINHARES QUE CORRE
LINHARES QUE CORRE
LINHARES QUE CORRE

CBR- CORREDORES DE
BARRA DO RIACHO

CBR
CBR
SIRIEMA RUNNERS
GUARRA RUNNING
LINHARES QUE CORRE
LINHARES QUE CORRE
VA ASSESSORIA
LINHARES QUE CORRE
AVULSO

LINHARES QUE CORRE
ORIGEM SPORTS
CBR
CBR
LINHARES QUE CORRE

CBR
LINHARES QUE CORRE

LINHARES QUE CORRE
BEBEDOURO RUN

Tempo
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:18:43
00:19:05
00:19:23
00:20:46
00:21:03
00:21:18
00:21:27
00:21:40
00:21:54
00:22:08
00:22:13
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:33
00:22:43
00:22:44

00:22:55
00:23:29
00:23:41
00:23:48
00:24:04
00:24:06
00:24:15
00:24:16
00:24:23

00:24:28
00:24:43
00:24:55
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:11
00:25:28
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:25:45
00:25:54
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43
44
45
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48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

130
188
41
75

65
119
67
24
202
169
97

170
207
50
63
95
93

10
57
66
21
46
189
139
120
62
167
187
165
79
181
110

40
121
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MARCOS VINICIUS FRANCA
THIAGO GONCALVES PIMENTEL
DIORGI PEREIRA BROZEGUINI
GUSTAVO BAZONI BENINCA
JOSE PEREIRA

FRANCISCO FRANCILUVIO SILVA
LUCAS LOPES ALVES

GERALDO BELINASSI JUNIOR
BRENO SCHINEIDER

ALISSON REIS DIAS

ENZO MENDES VELOZO

JOSE WILKER DIAS MARTINIANO DE
PAULA

ROGERIO BORGES CUSTODIO
CARLOS EDUARDO

ELIAS DE JESUS MATTOS

FELIPE GOMES PASSOS

JOSE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOCIMAR BRUM

AIRES TEIXEIRA SANTOS

JOILSON CALIARE

EVANDRO RIBEIRO DANIEL
GEFERSON PIANISSOLA

ARTHUR ANTUNES CASAGRANDE
EDSON DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
WILIAM ALBUQUER

MATHEUS DOS SANTOS TOSATTO
LUCAS LORENSUTTI IGNACIO
FELIPE FREIRE DA SILVA
REGIANO CANDIDO DO NASCIMENTO
RAPHAEL NACIMENTO
MAHTEUS SANTOS

ILTOMAR VELOSO DA SILVA
SUEDE LIMA SALES DOS SANTOS
JANIO CASAGRANDE
ALEXANDRE MARCARINI GERA
DIEGO SIMOURA

GEANDERSON PUZIOL
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28
37
28
22
40
68
22
45
32
14

39

41
42
48
25
70
37
26
49
32
41
33
20
34
29
30
21
47
30
30
39
41
65
25
25
28

MASC

M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029
M4049
M6099
M2029
M4049
M3039
M0019
MO0019
M3039

M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M6099
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M6099
M2029
M2029
M2029

0 N 00 O

[EEN

14

10

15
16
17
10

11
11
18
12
19
13
12
14
13
15
14
20
16
17
18
21

15
16
17

ORIGEM SPORTS
BEBEDOURO RUN

LINHARESQUECORRE

V A ASSESSORIA

GARRA RUNNING

BANESRUNNING

BOX AO LIMITE

LINHARES QUE CORRE

ORIGEM SPORTS
LINHARES QUE CORRE

LINHARES QUE CORRE

SLOT RUNNING
FAMILIA NASCIMENTO

00:25:54
00:25:57
00:25:59
00:27:23
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:27:57
00:28:15
00:28:30
00:28:55
00:28:56
00:29:17

00:29:40
00:29:55
00:31:00
00:31:16
00:31:32
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:21
00:32:36
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:50
00:33:00
00:33:19
00:34:06
00:34:29
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:36:21
00:42:00
00:43:31
00:43:32
00:44:00
00:48:15
00:58:40
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